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― 1.4 Billion more gallons in 2020 than in 
2019 

― Total consumptive use in 2020 
significantly higher than previous years
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Water Demand 2018 - 2020

2018 2019 2020

14,439,544.0

13,505,829.8

12,623,286.6

14,702,428.9
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TOTAL CONSUMPTIVE (LAST 4 YEARS)



Drought 
Outlook



Next 3 
months 
precipitation
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Conservation actions 
• Drought Public Information

• Water use compliance

• Water Smart Classes

• Water Smart Academy

• Promoting Water Sense label 
indoor and outdoor fixture 

• Ask An Expert


